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24
249
256

52
260
233
246
267
269
172

48
166
262
257
255
218
182
107
259
264
195
207
251

50
160
186

25
265
263

42300003 Feil
900000971 Hufnagl
900000978 Kamml

1501 Huber
900000982 Dietz

42312419 Wagner

40000000 Schindler -Auflage-
900000989 Klinge
900000991 Huber

42300128 Swoboda

42311633 Huber

1042 Schindler-Cichowicz
900000984 Aschauer
900000979 Dietz
900000977 Schneider

42312518 NiederstraRer

42300150 Unterreiner

1016 Hansch
900000981 Scharbert
900000986 Paul

1030 Ballwein

1032 Straller
900000973 Feil

1023 Huber

1044 Schindler

42302082 Unterreiner

1111 Feil
900000987 Hiersig
900000985 Aschauer

Andreas
Marille
Michaela
Paula
Florentina
Christiane
Birgit
Melanie
Michael
Erika
Birgit
Eva-Maria
Regina
Ingeborg
Sabine
Lia

Gisela
Irmgard
[rmi
Veronika
Andrea
Armin
Hedi
Helmut
Katharina
Caroline
Monika
Birgit
Anna-Lena

Schindler
Oettl
Kamml
Hiersig
Schilling
Ballwein
Eberherr
Swoboda
Huber
Huber
Schindler
Oettl
Kamml
Hiersig
Stallmayer
Kamml
Unterreiner
Leuschner
Unterreiner
Scharbert
Unterreiner
Ballwein
Huber
Schindler
Ballwein
Dietz

Feil

Hiersig
Wagner

Birgit
Jakob

Andreas sen.

Maxi
Markus
Robin
Matthias
Chrisitan
Paula
Lukas
Franz
Florian
Michael
Florian
Matthias
Andreas jun
Hans
Stephan
Andreas
Manfred
Johannes
Andrea
Rainer
Kathi
Bertl
Stefan
Robert
Andreas
Andreas

2260
2160
2150
2310
2380
2060
2430
2440
2530
2530
2610
2630
2650
1780
2670
1720
1680
2780
2810
2880
3010
3050
3110
3110
3170
3360
3380
3400
3500

40
60
70
90
160
160
210
220
310
310
390
410
430
440
450
500
540
560
590
660
790
830
890
890
950
1140
1160
1180
1280
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16
16
21
22
31
31
39
41
43
44
45
50
54
56
59
66
79
83
89
89
95
114
116
118
128



